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JASHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
off: M.G. Road, Near Azad Maidan, Goregaon (W). Mumbai 400 104 

Ph: 8779494 145 Website: www.jmpcollege.org. Email: jmpcollege@gmail.com 

Term 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 

First Term 

Ganpati Vacation 
Deepawali Vacation 

Second Term 

Christmas Vacation 

Summer Vacation 

Date 

07/06/2025 

06/07/2025 

15/08/2025 

16/08/2025 

27/08/2025 

05/09/2025 

List of Public holidays in 2025 

02/10/2025 

21/10/2025 

22/10/2025 

05/11/2025 

25/12/2025 

26/01/2026 

15/02/2026 

19/02/2026 

03/03/2026 

20/03/2026 

21/03/2026 

27/03/2026 

SANSKARDHAM KELAVANI MANDAL's 

31/03/2026 

03/04/2026 

14/04/2026 

01/05/2026 

Bakari Eid 

Muharram 

Eid e Milad 

Diwali 

Diwali 

Independence Day 

Dates 

Parsi New Year 

Christmas 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

13/06/2025 to 20/10/2025 

27/08/2025 to 31/08/2025 

21/10/2025 to 05/11/2025 

Holi 

06/11/2025 to 30/04/2026 

M. Gandhi Jayanti/ Vijaya Dashami 

Gudi Padwa 

25/12/2025 to 31/12/2025 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Idul Fitr 

01/05/2026 to 12/06/2026 

Republic Day 
Maha Shivaratri 

Good Friday 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jay anti 

GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI-90. 

Date: 01/06/2025 

Ram Navami 

Mahavir Jayanti 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

Event 

Maharashtra Day 

Dr. Prakash Dongre 
PRINCIPAL JDhbhai Magahi steioge of Commerce 
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